Jennifer McGhee METOLOGY

jennifer@metology.net
503.989.5068
metology.net

PRODUCTION MANAGER / COORDINATOR

Atomic Films Ritter Sport Chocolate

Big Shot Pictures Nutrisystem - Testimonials, Nutrisystem — Tori Spelling —
San Diego, CA, Nutrisystem — Marie Osmond — Salt Lake
City, UT, Nutrisystem — Larry The Cable Guy / Dan Marino -

Orlando, FL

Bob Industries OR Lottery, Nike — Pro Combat

Boxer Films Chrysler

Brightwater Media A To Zest — Cooking Show Dvd Series, OR Lottery — Problem
Gambling 10" 11" 12’

CBS Advertising Kroger — 2020, Game Day, March to Madness, Frys - Phoenix, AZ,
Nolan Ryan Beef — Houston, TX, King Sooper — Denver, CO, Easter '12,
Smiths

Don't Act Big Old Spice Retail Videos

Euro RSCG Astrive , Bissell, Debt.Com

Food Chain Coors Light

Funnelbox US Army

Group Mojo Kodak Infomercial

Hungry Man Leverage TNT Promos

Instrument Nike ‘Portland Community Video, Flipboard Tour Video and
Photography 127

Joint Editorial KFC Summer — Darrell Hammond

Kamp Grizzly Kia

Limbo Films Alltel, Gatorade — Miami, FL

Limey Virginia Tobacco Settlement Foundation

Little Zombie OR Lottery , Spirit Mt. Casino

Mineral OnPoint Credit Union 10°, 1

MJZ Yamaha

mOcean Little People Big World — TLC Promos

Mutt Industries Playstation — Tampa, FL

MTV Rock N’ Rail

Nike Nike Brand Women's Seasonal

Rain the Growth Agency Kindred, Schedulicity, Humana, Bissell

Ranch Exit Films Toyota

Respond2C Group Bayer Healthcare, JCPenney’s , Aquasana, Reputation.com , Wellpoint
12',14°, TaxACT, Bissell

Rhythm & Hues Gentle Dental

RSA A Fine Frenzy - Music Video

Serial Pictures Laika Paranorman Web Promos

Sockeye Creative Intel

Space Cadet DYl Network The Jim Belushi Project — Medford, OR

Stun Creative Portlandia Promos

TeamG OR Lottery
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The Radisch Co. Avenue Dental Care - Seattle, WA, ESPN / Little League — Tampa, FL,
ESPN / Little League - Seattle, WA, Microsoft 07 + 08" + 09" — Print

Shoots - Seattle, WA, Microsoft Lifecam — Auckland, New Zealand,

Torgue Media
Villains

The Voyager Group
Your Mom Films

PRODUCER

Microsoft Print/Video HD Vs VGA - Seattle, WA
Freightliner

Mitsubishi

Bellevue — Print Shoot — San Juan Islands, WA
Comcast

Babcock Jenkins

Kofax Print Shoot

Funnelbox Harry Richie Jewelers, HP
Four + One Glasses.com
Mineral OnPoint Community Credit Union - 12', 13", 14", 15", 17°
Instrument Flipboard Tour Video & Print, Nike ‘Community Video’
Priestley & Co. Intel Print Shoot — Santa Clara, CA
Sandymontana Nike / Finishline Print & Video Campaign
Sockeye adidas — Boost Global 127-137
adidas — Springblade Global
adidas — DRose Shoes (3.5, 4, 4.5 Global Launch]
adidas — Dwight Howard
adidas - miCoach
adidas — GBC SS2014
Columbia Sportswear — Insect Blocker US/Russia
The Oregonian
Rockport Shoes
University of Oregon
POST SUPERVISOR
Instrument Nike ‘Portland Community Video’
Flipboard Tour Video and Photography
Sandymontana Nike / Finishline Print & Video Campaign
Nike Opening
Nike ID
Nike NBA Finals
Sockeye adidas — Boost Global 127-13’

adidas — Springblade Global

adidas — DRose Shoes (3.5, 4, 4.5 Global Launch]
adidas — Dwight Howard

adidas - miCoach

adidas — GBC SS2014

Columbia Sportswear — Insect Blocker US/Russia
The Oregonian

Rockport Shoes

University of Oregon
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INTERACTIVE MEDIA PROJECT MANAGER

Downstream Verizon — Interactive Media For Verizon Experience Center

Downstream Kraft Foods — Interactive Media Content For Sr. Leadership
Meeting - Chicago, IL

Downstream Prudential Retirement — Interactive Media For EBC —
Hartford, IL

WEB DESIGN & PROGRAMMING

*Sampling of sites

Aint Misbehaving Dog Training aintmisbehaving.com
Barbarian Cine barbariancine.com

Circle of Sky circleofsky.com

Coach Sarge Cine coachsargecine.com

David Sicotte davidsicotte.com

Elle Martini ellemartini.com

Happy Tails Dog Boarding happytailsdogboarding.net
Katie O'Grady katieogrady.com

Lis Bothwell lisbothwell.com

Katie O'Grady | Director katieogrady.com

Lucerne Farms Firewood lucernefarmsfirewood.com
Oregon Turntable Rentals oregonturntablerentals.com
Rachel Brumer rachelbrumer.com

Rizal Sambo rizalsambo.com

Robert Procter robertprocter.com

The Radisch Co - Lisa Farnham theradischco.com

Todd McClelland toddmcclelland.com
Tyson Wisbrock tysonwisbrock.com

Zupa Films zupafilms.com
METOLOGY

2005-Current: Owner - Film Production Manager, Producer, Post Supervisor, Interactive Media Producer and
Project Manager, Web Designer, Mac Consultant

SOCKEYE CREATIVE
2012-2013: Senior Producer and Post Supervisor

ALPHA MULITMEDIA
2005-2006: Office Manager, Web Maintenance, Final Cut Editing, Graphic Designer

LIMBO FILMS
2002-2006: Office Manager, Mac consultant, Server IT Support / Maintenance, Web Designer, DVD
Authoring, Final Cut Editing, Graphic Designer, Production Coordinator
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